NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

DATE: June 15, 2012
CHANGE ORDER NO.: 3 (Final)

CONTRACT NO.; Contract K-1011-2

PROJECT: Sewer Maintenance Project FYE 2009, Phase 1
CONTRACTOR: Urban Contractors, LLC

7113 No. Bryant

Oklahoma City, OK 73121

Contract Time Contract Amount
ORIGINAL: 365 calendar days $1,570,100.00
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: 15 calendar days 5132,400.00
THIS CHANGE ORDER: 275 calendar days $44 784.50
REVISED AMOUNT: 655 calendar days $1.747,284.50
ORIGINAL START DATE: August 23, 2010
ORIGINAL COMPLETION DATE: August 23, 2011
PREVIOUS COMPLETION DATE: September 7, 2011
NEW COMPLETION DATE: June 8, 2012

DESCRIPTION: $ Increase $ Decrease
Unit price quantity final reconciliation
(See Attachment 1)
$44,784.50

SUBMITTED BY Qﬂ) M%U Pt (O )
CONTRACTOR: an Contractors LLC y
RECOMMENDED BY Bt %@M LQ/Z,Ql [2 -
STAFF ENGINEER: N¢rman LHilities Authority
APPROVED AS TO pate: 17 /zq 12
FORM AND LEGALITY: 7
ACCEPTED BY Date:

NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY: Cindy Rosenthal, Chairman




0S'v8L'vbS  |05'v8e LbL 1S 00'00520L°1$ s|ejol
(o0'zgz‘z$)  [00°898°09% 00'0S1°c9% lejoigng
(00°82%) 00'2/9% 2.9 [00°00/% 00°'1$ 00/ 41 AL ® UeajD uononisuog 1sod ppy| 6|
00'0% 00°00G'L$ 9 007005 L$ 00°052$ 9 v3 S89IA19S 108UL0D-3Y PPY| G|
. 00'0$ 00°00%% ¥ 00'00+$ 00001 ¥ AD lil4 ®lqemold ppy| 1
L 00°0% 00°002'%$ 3 00°002'v$ 00°00%'L$ € v3 ajoyuepy Jonasuop/eoeiday ppy| ¢l
s (o00rz'2$) | 00°09/°€58 2/9  |00°000°95% 0008% 00. 41 youes] uedp DA .8 PPY| 6
£ (00'71$) 00'9€£$ 2.9  |o00ses 05°0% 004 41 Aojeg yousi) vHSO| 2
.m peOYH Auag g # Joplp abueyy
(]
m (00°000°8v$) |00°052°12$ 00°052'69% lejoigng
(00°029%) 00°005% 00S  |o0'0Z21°1$ 00°1$ 0z}t El AL Us|D Uononnsuod 1sod ppy| 61
(0005z'98) | 00'0% 0 00°052'9% 00°052% 4 v3 S80IAJeS J08UL00-8Y ppy| G
(0000v's1$) | oo0% 0 00°00%'51$ 00°00%'L$ LL v3 8joyuey Rnsuoy/eoedey ppy| £l
(oo'02¥'se$) | 00'005028 00 |00°026°SHS 00°L¥$ 0211 R 3daH .8 1sing-edid ppy| 6
(o0'01£%) 00°052% 005 00°095% 05°0% 0EL'tL 41 Kejeg yousll YHSO| €
SHeQ PaY | # 19pJ0 abueyn
05°990°66$ |05°991'G99°L$ 00°001'045°L$ T 9seld ‘pig asegq |e1o]
00°€51°S$ 00'eS1'62% £G162 |00°000'92% 00'1$ 000'92 41 uojoadsul A1 g Uesl) uoonisuoDised| 6
000% 00°000'09% %00+ {00°000°09$  [00°000°09% L S1 (p1g aseg) uoneioisay alg| 81
00°0$ 00°000'2e$ %00} |00°000'2$ [00°000°2Ed L S (g aseg) Juswsor|day puE [EAOWISY JUSWBABH| /|
00°0% 00°0% 0 00°0% 00°0% ‘0 Y3 adld 80l 3dAH ¥ /M 8dld 82IA8S ¥ 41 0%~ 15ing-adig| 91
(oo'00s522%) | 00°005° 2218 015 |00'000°05+$ | 000528 009 v3 aul Jemag maN o} aur aoialeg bunsixg 19sutod-ay| 61
(00°00¥$) 00°0% 0 00°00v$ 00°001$ ¥ AD iIl4 8|gemol| |
(00°002'09%) | 00°008c2$ LL 00°000°%8% 00°007'1$ 09 v3 aloyue Jemeg (Jonysuog) soejdey B aAolay| &1
(00°00Z%) 00°008$ 8 00°000°1$ 00°001$ 0l V3 aoe|d Ul ajoyuepy Bunsixg (snowsy) uopueqy| z|
00°009'S¥$ | 00°009°58% 201 [00°000°0%$ 00°008% 0S v3 15000 B By meu/m s|oyUB)Y 1amas 1e0D B [Bag] ||
(00'00z'82%) | 00703 i} 00°00/'82% 00" L% 002 41 adid 3d4QH uoul-g 01 adid youl-g Bunsing-sdid| 0}
00°/ve'vied | 00°ZFS'LOL IS | 29892 |00002°/8.% 00°L¥$ 002'6} 11 adid 3dgH Your-g 0} adid youi-g Bullsing-adid| 6
00°0% 00°0% 0 00°0% 00°0% 0 ER| adid 3daH your-01 o} adid youl-g Bunsing-adig| g
(oo018'seL$)| 00°069°0ES 289  |00°00G'991% D0'S¥$ 002'¢ 47 adid 3daH yout-01 o1 adig your-g | Bunsing-adig|
00'00£°01% | 00°00£°59% PLEL  |00°000°GG5$ 00°05% 00}t 47 adid 3daH your-z| o adid your-z| bunsing-edid| o
00°0$ 00°009% F 00°009% 00°00£$ z 'E adid OAd .8 - siieday uiod| g
(00'008'ze$) | 00'00Z'EES 062  |00°000'95% 00°08% 004 41 adid DAd Youl-g - Juswede|dey adig yousl] Uedp] ¥
00°0% 00°000'01$ %00} [00°000°0L$  [00°000°01S b S UE|d [0JU0D Dyl | panolddy ulejuely pue ‘apjaold ‘uBiseq| ¢
05'9/8'1$§ 05°9/5'%1% €5162 [00°00L21% 05°0% 00¥'5e 41 flefes youel| YHSO| 2
00°0$ 00°000°09% %001 |00°000°09%  |00°000°09% L S (pig aseg) eoueinsu) pue uonezipgop| |
[el0] Anuenp 1e1o| 221d Hun | Aijueny | uun uonduasag ‘ON
aoualayiqg Aluenb jeuly ueqin Z 9sEld " way
uoiieljiouodal jeul - _oo.—o._n_ IJUeUSBLUIR JoM3S 6002 A4
k [ k
T¥NIH 8 € ON J8piQ abueyd ‘| juswyoeny




